Emergency Lighting Products Limited
Parbrook House, Gillmans Industrial Estate,
Natts Lane Billingshurst, West Sussex RH14 9EZ
Telephone:
Fax:
e-mail:
+44 (0) 1403 786601
+44 (0) 1403 786602

Charge power (Typical)
Battery
ORDER CODES Description
MON/30/230
MON/30/M3
Ceiling Mount, Mains only
Ceiling Mount, 3 hour duration, Manual Test, Maintained, Non-Maintained
OPTIONS: MON/SUSP/KIT Suspension Kit for use with both 30M and 50M options
Mondos
IP65 Rated Exit Sign Cube
MON/30/230D Ceiling Mount, Mains DALI only
MON/30/M3D Ceiling Mount, 3 hour duration, DALI/Self-Test Maintained, Non-Maintained
Supply power (Non-Maintained)
Weight
MON30 = 1.8Kg
MON50 = 4.5Kg
MON/50/230
MON/50/M3
Ceiling Mount, Mains only
Ceiling Mount, 3 hour duration, Manual Test, Maintained, Non-Maintained
MON/50/230D Ceiling Mount, Mains DALI only
MON/50/M3D Ceiling Mount, 3 hour duration, DALI/Self-Test Maintained, Non-Maintained
50m viewing distance
30m viewing distance
MON/50MON/30